MAGNETS
Permanent Magnetic Material
Alnico • Ceramic
Rare Earth • Flexible
888.293.9399 www.magnetsource.com2
Table of Contents About the company
Three locations to serve you:
Introduction

sometimes arcs for motors.
Ceramic Magnets
www.magnetsource.com 888.293.9399
Ceramic Magnets (continued)
9
D I A .
M
T
H
K
.
Typical Magnetic and Physical Properties of Ceramic Magnet Material
Part No. Grade Dimensions in Inches Approx.
Diameter Thickness Weight
CD06 1 0.187 0.187 0.0008#
CD002500 5 0.250 0.281 0.0025#
CD312 5 0.312 0.125 0.0017#
CD003500 5 0.350 0.250 0.0043#
CD02 1 0.375 0.125 0.0024#
CD0225 1 0.375 0.250 0.0046#
CD12 5 0.375 0.410 0.0079#
CD13 5 0.460 0.400 0.0116#
CD14N 8 0.472 0.197 0.0060#
CD04 1 0.492 0.187 0.0062#
CD004900 5 0.496 0.138 0.0048#
CD031 5 0.500 0.100 0.0034#
CD15 5 0.500 0.180 0.0062#
CD005000 5 0.500 0.230 0.0081#
CD6212 5 0.562 0.125 0.0056#
CD0625 1 0.625 0.125 0.0064#
CD0625/2P 1 0.625 0.125 0.0064#
CD25J 5 0.625 0.375 0.0201#
CD10CAT 8 0.701 0.197 0.0133#
CD10N 8 0.701 0.197 0.0137#
CD10J 5 0.709 0.197 0.0136#
CD007100 5 0.710 0.200 0.0143#
CD710 5 0.710 0.250 0.0173#
CD75MP 1,MP 0.750 0.250 0.0193#
CD07 1 0.750 0.250 0.0193#
CD0787 1 0.787 0.156 0.0126#
CD9 5 0.787 0.156 0.0133#
CD8-2P 5 0.800 0.395 0.0347#
CD20N 8 0.866 1.000 0.1052#
CD0875MP 1 0.875 0.120 0.0121#
CD970N 8 0.970 0.156 0.0202#
CD970 5 0.970 0.156 0.0202#
CD985MP 1,MP 0.985 0.200 0.0267#
CD010000 5 1.000 0.625 0.0884#
CD010002 5 1.000 0.250 0.0353#
CD108 1 1.080 0.236 0.0004#
CD150 1,MP 1.500 0.187 0.0580#
Oriented through thickness (M)
ceramic magnet material available (Refer to prop-

CB40 1, H0 0.197 0.750 1.000 0.025#
CB29 5 0.214 0.750 2.500 0.070#
CB2301 5 0.230 0.230 1.000 0.0093#
CB1435 5 0.236 0.354 1.180 0.017#
CB240 5 0.240 0.765 1.959 0.0629#
CB246 5 0.240 0.622 1.960 0.051#
CB247 5 0.240 0.787 1.960 0.065#
CB31 5 0.250 0.250 3.000 0.033#
CB1434 5 0.250 0.375 0.750 0.012#
CB14342 5 0.250 0.375 1.500 0.025#
CB219 5,8 0.250 2.000 3.000 0.263#
CB219X2 8 0.250 2.000 6.000 0.525#
Part No. Grade Dimensions in Inches Approx.
Outer Inner Thickness Weight
Diameter Diameter
CR552282 5 0.550 0.228 0.200 0.0071#
CR551209078 8 0.551 0.197 0.078 0.0029#
CR551209098 8 0.551 0.197 0.098 0.0037#
CR10N 8 0.689 0.296 0.118 0.0065#
CR74RMX 5 0.745 0.250 0.392 0.0270#
CR75 1 0.750 0.250 0.250 0.0170#
CR106 1 1.060 0.216 0.125 0.0190#
CR120 1 1.125 0.750 0.125 0.0120#
CR119811 1 1.181 0.983 0.115 0.0065#
CR145 5 1.250 0.375 0.187 0.0370#
CR154 5 1.550 0.882 0.224 0.0514#
CR175 5 1.750 0.875 0.225 0.0710#
CR162 1 1.750 1.280 0.250 0.0467#
Part No. Grade Dimensions in Inches Approx.
Outer Inner Thickness Weight
Diameter Diameter
CR45 5 1.770 0.866 0.314 0.103#
CR250N 5 2.360 1.140 0.331 0.1998#
CR238128 5 2.380 1.000 0.280 0.185#
CR280 5 2.800 1.203 0.330 0.290#
CR337A 5 3.376 1.280 0.425 0.570#
CR337C 5 3.376 1.280 0.850 1.140#
CR454A 5 4.540 1.750 0.400 0.965#
CR525A 5 5.250 1.910 0.550 1.811#
CR525N 5 5.275 2.240 0.550 1.811#
CR525CN 5 5.275 2.240 0.750 2.290#
CR700R 5 7.500 3.250 0.750 4.710#
Oriented through thickness (M)

Neodymium Rings
www.magnetsource.com 888.293.9399
D I A .
M
T
H
K
.
Key: H = Higher heat capacity • = Available with or without nickel plating.
NOTE: A second “N” in the part number indicates nickel plating.
Other sizes and grades may be available on request.
All dimensions approximate.
13
Part No. Grade Dimensions in Inches Approx.
in MGO Thickness Width Length Weight/Lbs.
NB045-27 27 0.045 0.101 0.200 0.0002
NB0781547N-27 27 0.074 0.153 0.467 0.0014
NB11325N-27 27 0.100 0.130 0.250 0.0008
NB12525N-27 27 0.100 0.250 0.250 0.0016
NB112660N-27 27 0.110 0.260 0.600 0.0045
NB15321-27 27 0.150 0.320 1.000 0.0128
NB1818375N-35 35 0.188 0.188 0.375 0.0035
NB188S375N-35 35 0.188 0.188 0.375 0.0354
NB30N-35 • 35 0.230 0.230 0.750 0.0106
NB239646-30 30 0.234 0.391 0.469 0.0115
NB25575-27 27 0.250 0.500 0.750 0.0250
NB502575-30 30 0.500 0.250 0.750 0.0250
NB50502N-30 30 0.500 0.500 2.000 0.1340
NB006N-27 27 0.500 1.000 1.000 0.1340
NB006N-30H 30H 0.500 1.000 1.000 0.1340
NB006N-35 35 0.500 1.000 1.000 0.1340
NB058-27 27 0.500 2.000 2.000 0.534
NB058N-30 30 0.500 2.000 2.000 0.534
NB147N-30 • 30 1.000 2.000 2.000 1.068
Key: H = Higher heat capacity
• = Available with or without nickel plating.
NOTE: A second “N” in the part number indicates
nickel plating.
Tolerances: ± .020 on diameter, + .005 on thickness.
Other sizes and grades may be available on request.
All dimensions approximate.
Part No. Grade Dimensions in Inches Approx.
in MGO Diameter Thickness Weight/Lbs.
ND118197-27 27 0.118 0.197 0.00058
ND12525N-27 27 0.125 0.250 0.00082
ND18703-27 27 0.187 0.030 0.00221
ND308N-27 27 0.187 0.060 0.00044
ND18725N-27 27 0.187 0.250 0.00184
ND022N-27 27 0.197 0.059 0.00048
ND146N-27 27 0.250 0.100 0.00131
ND146N-30 30 0.250 0.100 0.00131
ND146N-35 35 0.250 0.100 0.00131
ND145N-27 27 0.250 0.200 0.00262
ND283N-27 27 0.250 0.250 0.00328
ND060N-27 27 0.375 0.100 0.00296
ND144N-27 27 0.375 0.200 0.00592
ND187N-27 27 0.375 0.250 0.00740
ND2012N-27 27 0.375 0.375 0.01106
ND381-35 35 0.375 1.000 0.02949
ND103N-27 27 0.500 0.125 0.00655
ND140N-27 27 0.500 0.200 0.01052
ND143N-27 27 0.500 0.250 0.01320
ND151N-27 27 0.500 0.500 0.02621
ND501-35 35 0.500 1.000 0.05243
ND6006N-27 27 0.750 0.100 0.01181
ND064N-30 30 0.750 0.187 0.02211
ND142N-27 27 0.750 0.375 0.04423
ND050-27 27 0.866 0.393 0.06200
ND040-27 27 0.875 0.450 0.07225
ND048N-27 27 0.875 1.000 0.16055
ND048-27H 27H 0.875 1.000 0.16055
ND048N-35 35 0.875 1.000 0.16055
ND105-27 27 1.000 0.187 0.03921
ND105-30 30 1.000 0.187 0.03921
ND125N-27 27 1.000 0.250 0.05243
ND150N-27 27 1.000 0.375 0.07864
ND150Z-35 35 1.000 0.375 0.07864
ND025-27 27 1.000 0.500 0.10510
ND030N-27 27 1.000 0.750 0.15738
Oriented through thickness (M)
Oriented through thickness (M)
L
M
W
T H K .
Neodymium Discs
Neodymium Blocks
888.293.9399 www.magnetsource.com
Part No. Grade Dimensions in Inches Approx.
in MGO Outer Inner Thickness Weight/Lbs
Diameter Diameter
SCR006600 18 0.669 0.492 0.100 0.0048
SCR754325-18 18 0.750 0.437 0.250 0.02161
Part No. Grade Dimensions in Inches Approx.
in MGO Thickness Width Length Weight/Lbs
SCB2543775-18 18 0.250 0.437 0.750 0.0250
SCB250 22 0.250 0.500 1.000 0.0380
SCB260 18 0.260 0.260 0.125 0.0025
SCB400 24 0.500 0.550 2.000 0.165
SCB500 18 0.500 2.000 2.000 0.5920
D I A .
M
T
H
K
.
Part No. Grade Dimensions in Inches Approx.
in MGO Diameter Thickness Weight/Lbs.
SCD118N 20 0.118 0.118 0.00038
SCD156 18 0.156 0.060 0.00034
SCD157 18 0.156 0.077 0.00043
SCD187 18 0.187 0.060 0.00048
SCD188 18 0.187 0.080 0.00065
SCD25 18 0.250 0.100 0.00145
SCD26 18 0.250 0.125 0.00181
SCD2525 18 0.250 0.250 0.00363
SCD375 18 0.375 0.125 0.00408
SCD3751 18 0.375 0.060 0.00196
SCD3752 18 0.375 0.250 0.00817
SCD475 18 0.475 0.440 0.02307
SCD500 18 0.500 0.060 0.00348
SCD518 18 0.500 0.187 0.01086
SCD625 24 0.625 0.060 0.00559
14
Oriented through thickness (M)
Oriented through thickness (M)
Oriented through thickness (M)

Applications of Flexible Magnets
• Motors • Sensors • Latches
• Magnetic Assemblies
Please refer to our flexible magnet catalog
for information on our selection of regular
flexible magnet materials.
15
High-Energy Flexible Magnets are com-
posed of a strontium ferrite powder
mixture with polymer bonding. These
magnets are most commonly found in
the forms of strip and sheeting.
Part No. Dimensions in Inches Magnetization Max. Energy
Thickness Width Length Diameter Product (BH Max)
PSM10 0.060 0.50 48 – 2 P.E.S. 1.1
PSM2-060-1DIAMP 0.060 – – 1.0 MP 1.2
PSM1-80CONV 0.060 2.00 1200 – Conv. 1.1
PSM2-125-1X1.25CONV 0.125 1.00 1.25 – Conv 1.2
PSM2-125-1X1.625CONV 0.125 1.00 1.625 – Conv 1.2
PSM2-125-.5X8.11ACMP 0.125 0.50 8.11 – 2 P.E.S. 1.2
PSM30 0.125 0.50 48 – 2 P.E.S. 1.1
PSM3-125-60 0.125 2.00 60 – Conv. 1.3
PSM50 0.125 3.00 24 – MP 1.1
PSM4-125-4X5CN 0.125 4.00 60 – Conv 1.4
PSM3-187-.25CP 0.187 0.25 0.50 – Conv 1.3
PSM4-187-4X5CN 0.187 4.00 60 – Conv 1.4
PSM1-250 0.250 0.50 60 – Conv 1.1
PSM4-250-1X1CONV 0.250 1.00 1.0 – Conv 1.4
PSM1-250-3X36C 0.250 3.00 36 – Conv 1.1
RR-RB20 (with .187” hole) 0.125 – – 1.1250 Conv 1.1
RD8125 0.125 – – 0.8125 MP 1.1
RD162MP 0.125 – – 1.6200 MP 1.1
RUB40 (with .1875” hole) 0.187 0.75 1 – Conv 1.1